
Jaeger2025
25.01.2025 - 14.02.2026

ERGEBNISSE
JÄGERSCHIESSEN
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Verein
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71
22

4
49
21
96
20
75
42

7
103

5
97
29

93
33
16
43

111
40
44
56
18

92
114
50
31
23

38
110
115

69
13
34

6
37

Waldner, Manfred

Gschnell, Stefan
Bonini, Daniel
Santer, Florian
Gschnell, Fabian
Marchiori, 
Stenico, Sergio
Platzer, Matthias
Pomarolli, Martin
Adami, Daniele
Zentile, Samuele
Pavana, Filippo
Marchiori, Marcello
Kofler, Daniel
Damian, Daniel
Mora, Carlo
Mase*, 

Piazzi, Nereo
Fioroni, Nicola
Perkmann, Philipp
Cologna, Andrea
Perkmann, Ulrich
Hell, Patrick
Platzgummer, Diether

Oliari, Matteo
Kaufmann, Gerold
Guerini, Alexander
Lorenzi, Renzo
Benanti, Giuseppe
Perkmann, Rene*

Kofler, Christoph
Crosina, Patrizio
Novello, Tiziano
Braunhofer, Patrick
Bazzoli, Luca
Bonini, Alessandro
Zottele, Tiziano

PNr

987519
987470

4
987497
987469
987545
987468

987524
987490

7
987552

5
987546

987477
987542
987481
987464

987491
987560

987488
987492
987504
987466
987541
987563
987498

987479
987471

1
987486
987559
987564
987517
987461
987482

6
987485

1
106.2
106.0
105.7
105.9
105.6
105.4
105.8
105.7
105.5
105.7
106.2
105.6
105.1
105.5
105.2
105.8
105.7
105.7

105.3
104.6
104.6
105.2
104.3
105.2
104.6

104.1

104.3

104.9

105,0

104.4

103.9

104.9
103.8
104.3
103.8
104.6
103.6

2
105.7
105.6
105.7
105.6
105.5
105.4
105.7
105.2

105.2
105.2
105.1
105.1
105.0
105.1
105.1
105.1

104.5
104.7

104.6
104.6
104.5
104.5
104.3
104.0
104.4
104.0
104.0
103.9
103.9
103.7
103.9

104.4
103.7

103.6
103.7
103.8
103.6

Serie
3

105.5
105.2

105.1
105.3
105.2
105.3
105.1
105.2
105.1
104.9
104.8
104.9
105.0
104.4
104.5
104.4
104.3
104.1
104.4
104.2
104.4
103.8
104.2
103.9
103.9
103.9
104.0
103.4
103.7
103.6
103.7
103.4

103.6
103.5
103.6
103.1

103.4

4
105.2
105.1
105.1
105.0
105.1

105.2
105.0
105.1

104.9
104.8
104.4
104.4
104.5
104.4
104.5
103.9
104.3
104.0
104.2
104.1
104.2
103.8
104.2
103.6
103.7
103.9
103.9
103.4
103.1

103.5
103.4
102.7
103.4
103.4
103.2
102.9
103.3

MEYTONELEKTRONIK

5
105.0
105.1
105.1
104.9
105.1
105.0
104.6
104.9
104.9
104.7

104.1

104.4
104.2
104.0
103.9
103.9
104.2
103.9
103.6
103.9
103.6

103.7
103.9
103.6
103.5
103.9
103.1

103.3

102.9
103.3
103.3
102.7
103.4
102.9
103.0
102.8
103.2

Total

527.6
527.0
526.7
526.7
526.5
526.3
526.2
526.1
525.6
525.3
524.6

524.4
523.8
523.4
523.2
523.1
523.0

522.4
522.1
521.4
521.3
521.0
520.9
520.3
520.1
519.8
519.3
518.9
518.6
518.5
518.2
518.1
517.9

517.7

517.3
517.2
517.1






